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Title

It's Too Funky In Here
My Name Is Prince
Don't Turn Around

Make Them Dance
Defunkt

Thermonuclear Sweat
Ooh Baby

Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get
Happiness

Cool Scorpio
Philadelphia Experiment
Dump Cake

Chew On A Dog

See Saw

Who Is She (And What Is She To You)

Dance To The Medley [Music Is Alive;...

Dirty Tricks

Smooth Love
Selfdisclosure

lllusion

Got to Give

Either Or

Do Your Thing

Raw Boogie Clav & Guitar
Let It Crawl

Fake

Girl Like Me (feat. Ledisi)
False Friends

Cool Lou

Gotta Write a Book
Magic

Itchin'

Voodoo Basics

Hangin' (12" Version)

Time
6:31
6:38
4:21
8:03
6:26
3:49
6:08
4:00
3:18
4:.07
4:15
4:22
5:05
2:43
4:12

12:13
3:04
5:10
3:38
9:12
6:50
5:48
2:36
2:54
2:37
4:34
4:10
3:24
6:16
3:39
5:08
4:20
5:06
5:13

House of Funk #78 (11/07/25)

34 songs, 2.8 hours, 363.2 MB

Album

Dead On The Heavy Funk 1975-1983
O(+>

Dust and Dirt (Deluxe Version)
Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat
Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat
Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat

Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat

Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get [Stax Re...
Give Up The Funk: The B.T. Express A...

The Gumption

The Philadelphia Experiment

Bass Extremes: Just Add Water

Pocket Fulla Nasty

30 Greatest Hits

Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints

Dance To The Music

Stax Of Funk Volume 2: More Funky Tr...

In America
In America
Live At The Knitting Factory NYC

Heroes

Eddie Fisher And The Next One Hundr...

Studio One Funk

A Little Love Will Help

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov...

Brother Sister

Icon

Revelation Pt. I: The Root Of Life
Anatomy Of A Groove

Crisis

One World

Mastervolt

Mastervolt

Good Times: The Very Best of Chic & S...
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Artist

James Brown

Prince & The New Power Generation
The Black Seeds

Defunkt

Defunkt

Defunkt

Defunkt

The Dramatics

B.T. Express

Tanika Charles

The Philadelphia Experiment
Victor Wooten & Steve Bailey
Doug Johns

Aretha Franklin

Gladys Knight & The Pips
Sly & The Family Stone
The Sweet Inspirations
Defunkt

Defunkt

Defunkt

Defunkt

Eddie Fisher

Leroy Sibbles

East Bay Rhythm
Society's Bag

The Brand New Heavies
Sheila E.

Stephen Marley

M- Base Collective
Defunkt

Defunkt

Defunkt

Defunkt

Chic



