

## House of Funk #78 (11/07/25) 34 songs, 2.8 hours, 363.2 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	It's Too Funky In Here	6:31	Dead On The Heavy Funk 1975-1983	James Brown
2	My Name Is Prince	6:38	O(+>	Prince & The New Power Generation
3	Don't Turn Around	4:21	Dust and Dirt (Deluxe Version)	The Black Seeds
4	Make Them Dance	8:03	Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
5	Defunkt	6:26	Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
6	Thermonuclear Sweat	3:49	Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
7	Ooh Baby	6:08	Defunkt / Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
8	Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get	4:00	Whatcha See Is Whatcha Get [Stax Re	The Dramatics
9	Happiness	3:18	Give Up The Funk: The B.T. Express A	B.T. Express
10	Cool Scorpio	4:07	The Gumption	Tanika Charles
11	Philadelphia Experiment	4:15	The Philadelphia Experiment	The Philadelphia Experiment
12	Dump Cake	4:22	Bass Extremes: Just Add Water	Victor Wooten & Steve Bailey
13	Chew On A Dog	5:05	Pocket Fulla Nasty	Doug Johns
14	See Saw	2:43	30 Greatest Hits	Aretha Franklin
15	Who Is She (And What Is She To You)	4:12	Motown Funk - 32 Pipin' Hot Funk Joints	Gladys Knight & The Pips
16	Dance To The Medley [Music Is Alive;	12:13	Dance To The Music	Sly & The Family Stone
17	Dirty Tricks	3:04	Stax Of Funk Volume 2: More Funky Tr	The Sweet Inspirations
18	Smooth Love	5:10	In America	Defunkt
19	Selfdisclosure	3:38	In America	Defunkt
20	Illusion	9:12	Live At The Knitting Factory NYC	Defunkt
21	Got to Give	6:50	Heroes	Defunkt
22	Either Or	5:48	Eddie Fisher And The Next One Hundr	Eddie Fisher
23	Do Your Thing	2:36	Studio One Funk	Leroy Sibbles
24	Raw Boogie Clav & Guitar	2:54	A Little Love Will Help	East Bay Rhythm
25	Let It Crawl	2:37	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Groov	Society's Bag
26	Fake	4:34	Brother Sister	The Brand New Heavies
27	Girl Like Me (feat. Ledisi)	4:10	Icon	Sheila E.
28	False Friends	3:24	Revelation Pt. I: The Root Of Life	Stephen Marley
29	Cool Lou	6:16	Anatomy Of A Groove	M- Base Collective
30	Gotta Write a Book	3:39	Crisis	Defunkt
31	Magic	5:08	One World	Defunkt
32	Itchin'	4:20	Mastervolt	Defunkt
33	Voodoo Basics	5:06	Mastervolt	Defunkt
34	Hangin' (12" Version)	5:13	Good Times: The Very Best of Chic & S	Chic